
31-07-2024 28-09-2024

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of claim
Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in
total

amount of
claims

admitted

1 P Jayabalan - 06-12-2023 1,24,04,630     1,24,04,630    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -          -        -             Related Party
2 P Ravichanthiran - 06-12-2023 1,00,16,000     1,00,16,000    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -          -        -             Related Party
3 Kavitha - 06-12-2023 1,77,53,721     1,77,53,721    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -          -        -             Related Party

4,01,74,351     4,01,74,351    

List of unsecured financial creditors 

Annexure - 2
Name of Corporate debtor Date of Commencement of LiquidationSapphire Clothing Company India Private Limited List of Stakeholders  as on

Remarks, if 
any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor Identification No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount 
of

any 
mutual

dues, that
may be 
setoff

Amount 
of Claim  
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


